
CERTIFICATE OF CALIBRATION 

Number of load points (please tick): 

 

Certificate No: J5445 A Date: 16/12/24

Company Name: Ash Waste

Address: Ash aggregates LTD 

Shellway Rd 

Ellemere port 

Cheshire 

CH65 4LQ

Contact Name:

Contact Number:

ID Number:

Machine Type: Weighbridge Manufacturer:

Model Number: Serial Number: 1/0742910364

Capacity: 50,000 KG Increments: 20KG

Owner of Class M1 Test Weights Used: Crosby

Certificate Number:

Certificate Number:

                         All Calibrations are performed to UKWF Guidelines 



                         All Calibrations are performed to UKWF Guidelines 

Eccentricity/Corners 

Load Position Weight Applied 
(kg)

As Found (kg) Error (kg) Definitive (kg) Error (kg)

1 10,880 10,860 -20 10,880 0

2 10,880 10,860 -20 10,880 0

3 10,880 10,860 -20 10,880 0

4 10,880 10,860 -20 10,880 0

5 10,880 10,860 -20 10,880 0

6 10,880 10,860 -20 10,880 0

7 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Linearity

Load Applied (kg) As Found (kg) Error (kg) Definitive (kg) Error (kg)

0 kg 0 kg 0 kg 0 kg 0 kg

4000 kg 4000 kg 0 kg 4000 kg 0 kg

10,000 kg 9,980 kg -20 kg 10,000 kg 0 kg

16,000 kg 15,960 kg -40 kg 16,000 kg 0 kg

20,000 kg 19,960 kg -40 kg 20,000 kg 0 kg

3,880 kg 3,880 kg 0 kg 3,880 kg 0 kg

19,760 kg 19,720 kg -40 kg 19,760 kg 0 kg

29,760 kg 29,700 kg -60 kg 29,760 kg 0 kg

  39,760 kg   39,700 kg -60 kg   39,760 kg 0 kg

43,640 kg 43,580 kg -60 kg 43,640 kg 0 kg

Load Position As Found (kg) Definitive (kg)

END N/A N/A

MIDDLE N/A N/A

END N/A N/A

Make-up Weights Used:

Wagon 19,760kg 
Forklift 3,880kg

Engineer: Phil Gill 

Calibration Date: 6/2/25

Calibration Renewal Date: Feb 2026 

Repeatability

Applied Load As Found (kg) Definitive (kg)
 19,760 kg  19,720 kg  19,760 kg

 19,760 kg  19,720 kg  19,760 kg

 19,760 kg  19,720 kg  19,760 kg

Weight and Measures tolerances for use with a Class 
III Machine: 

0 - 499 Divisions 	 	 = +/- 1 Division 
500 - 1999 Divisions 	 = +/- 2 Divisions 
2000 - 3000 Divisions 	 = +/- 3 Divisions 


